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Champlonship of Texas.



Official TAAF Entry Form
Meet Name Paradise Classic





Meet Date April 8-9, 2017
Attending Gym’s Name 
Address




City


Zip
Gym Phone #




Gym Email
Form filled out by



Ph #


Email 
Last Meet Attending Before This Meet
	 
	First Name
	Last Name
	TAAF #
	Level
	Division

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	


Number of Achievement Gymnasts (Levels 1-3A)
0 x $35.00 =
$0.00
Number of Placement Gymnasts (Levels 3P-8, Xcel)
0 x $40.00 =
$0.00
Team Competition:

Number of Teams (circle each level below)

0 x $15.00 =
$0.00
Levels: (S=Small Team, L=Large Team)

1S, 1L, 2S, 2L, 3AS, 3AL, 3PS, 3PL, 4S, 4L, 5S, 5L, 6S, 6L, 7S, 7L, 8S, 8L
XBS, XBL, XSS, XSL, XGS, XGL, XPS, XPL, XDS, XDL

 Total Owed

$0.00




For Office Use Only:





Date Received_______________





Check #____________________





Amount Received____________








